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Name and Club

CoF,.ldwards
Re Eitzen
A, Be Tieste
Re Eitzen

B, Minerds
Ce Copeland
B. Salter

L.Downer Sr.&e.dr.

SOUTH AUSTRALIAN HOMING PIGEON ASSOCIATION

RACE RESULT SHEET

Buekley & O'Malley Mills.

Iu Bem
Je Quinn & Son

Warren Moyle
Be Salter

W.G.Hore

Je Mitton & Son
K. Badeook

Ce Mills

Do Gillespie

Pl Arriola

F. Re Arnold

OPEN RO 2, SE2T, 2Ist.
- Prize Money
£ s. d.

Hamp., 1595 62 10 ©
WeSub, I591,5 3I 5 0
Hemp.,  1591.07 22 I5 0
WeSub. 1589.6 19 18 O
SeSube. I589.09 14 5 O
. 1588.,9 I4 5 0
Glynde. I1588.I II 8 0
WeTorr. 1586 8 IT 0
1585.86 8 1I 0
Welorr. 1585.80 8 II ©
Mills. I585.08B 97 26
i 1584 7 26
Glynde. 1582 7 26
Hamp., 1581 514 0
He Ba 1579 5140
" 1574 4 50
E.S40e 1570 4 50
Glynde. 1563 4 50
WeSuke I561 4 50
S.Sub. 1560 4 50

1963.

Hrs. Mins. Secs.

9.56.0

Fe59.52
9¢59.29
10.0.36
10.7.42
10,7447
10.2.57
10.4,12
10,5.48
10.2.46
10.3043

10.8.9
10.5.3
10.1.36
10.8.52

10.11,37
10.13.10
10.12.59
10,11.53
10.17.37

(&1 _OWNERS

Distance

5404534
542,809
541 ,1665
542.809
548,1210
548.1249
544,127
544 ,1071
545.1514
543.193
543.1262
547.858
544,127
540,1192
546,911
547.
547.15
544,829

542.1482
547.1122

SAA

"

62
61
62
62
62
61
61
62
62
62
62
61
61
62
62
61
62
62

62
60

1485

12336
12450
2795
1644
8091
11091
6700
8472
7339
B654
18056
2770
5574
9389
14336
17982
III3
2622

6371
7286

B1Ap5

Ring No., Bird and Sex

BOH

BOH
BCH
BkoH

RCH
BCC

BOC
BBC

BCC
ReQ

BeC

BCH
ROH

BCC
Boo

Points

20

19
18

17
16
15
Ia
13
I2
11

10

W & v o0 a3 © W




20
21
22
23
24
25
26
7
28
29
30
31

33
34

35

F. Re Arnold

L, Penma

Ce Copeland

K. Wiokham
Richmond & Shaw
Sparshott & Son
Le Fenna

S. Gregerson

De Brigge
M. Graham

We Matthews

J. Lean

K. Pitcher
Thede & Heuchan
A, Weightman
Richmond & Shaw

SeSub.
WeTorr.

Sadubs

"
"

H, P,

W,Torr.

S.5ub,.
He P,

WeSube
N.Sub.
WeSube.
Se.Sub.
Hamp.

S.3ub.

R s s

1560
1559
1557

1549,
1549.32

1548
1537
1529

1528

1517
1491
I486
1470
1459
1453
1451

35
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£285 1I9

6

10.17.37 547.1122
10,I3,0 543.%93
10.20.8 548.I249
10.22.36 548.146
10.23.7 548.932
10.20,41 546,341
10.21.37 543.193
10,31,I8 548.845

10,33.40 550,352
10.,28.4 541,1I81

10.40.,22 542,II06
10.41.43 542,
I0.55.43 $47.1650
10.51.34 540,814
I1.4.55 549,171

I1.5.12 548,932

AN ARV

A2 Y

"

60
62
60
61
62
62

62

61
62

62
60
62

60
62

61

b
7286
85917

9955
9181

10006
16652
8641
15953
450
9219
5008
333
4716

55217
16119

11846

LV
BCe
Boe
BOH
BH

RCC
Boe
BCC

BCH

BCC
BQC
BCC

RCH
BGC



